



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

HAMED MASOOD SAMMAR

P.O. BOX 63287
Doha-QATAR

Account Type: Current Account-Retail
IBAN: QA77CBQA0000000040603XXXX2001
Account No.: 4060-3XXXX2-001
Statement Date: 01 Mar 23
Branch: Al Sadd Branch
Currency: QATARI RIYAL

Posting Date	Transaction Description	Transaction Date	Debit	Credit	Balance
01-Feb-23	BROUGHT FORWARD				7,074.89
02-Feb-23	ELECTRON AUTH 261608 PN & FRIENDS DISCORD PNANDFRIEN CARD NO 4342*****0022 31/01 USD 39.99 0	02-Feb-23	148.84		6,926.05
02-Feb-23	ELECTRON AUTH 002320 TALABAT COM QATAR CARD NO 4342*****0022 30/01 QAR 46.00 0	02-Feb-23	46.00		6,880.05
05-Feb-23	ELECTRON AUTH 386787 TALABAT COM QATAR CARD NO 4342*****0022 31/01 QAR 79.50 6	05-Feb-23	79.50		6,800.55
05-Feb-23	NAPS ATM 303423617124 4018 001771 00000333 DUKHAN QATAR DOHA 4342*****0022 03/02 23.35 63420000000	03-Feb-23	700.00		6,100.55
05-Feb-23	NAPS ATM 303513617149 4018 021394 00000333 DUKHAN QATAR DOHA 4342*****0022 04/02 13.08 63420000000	04-Feb-23	300.00		5,800.55
06-Feb-23	ELECTRON AUTH 737416 TALABAT COM QATAR CARD NO 4342*****0022 03/02 QAR 120.00 0 0	06-Feb-23	120.00		5,680.55
06-Feb-23	CBQ PURCHASE 303717005213 4010 005213 66771317 LULU HYPERMARKET DOHA 4342*****0022 06/02 20.52	06-Feb-23	202.46		5,478.09
07-Feb-23	ELECTRON AUTH 561475 TALABAT COM QATAR CARD NO 4342*****0022 04/02 QAR 35.00 0	07-Feb-23	35.00		5,443.09
12-Feb-23	ELECTRON AUTH 811223 TALABAT COM QATAR CARD NO 4342*****0022 08/02 QAR 86.00 3	12-Feb-23	86.00		5,357.09

Balances shown do not include accrued interest. For revised deposit interest rates, please visit www.cbq.qa
This statement is issued pursuant to the terms and conditions set out on www.cbq.qa

الميزانية الواردة لا تشمل الأرباح المتراكمة. لتفاصيل على أسعار الفائدة الممثلة لودائع، يرجى زيارة موقعنا www.cbq.qa
تم إعداد كشف الحساب وفقاً للشروط والأحكام الموضحة على www.cbq.qa